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■ TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Courses (4 Days) 
 

February 20(Wed) -- February 23(Sat) 
TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Course #45 
 

May 15(Wed) -- May 18(Sat)  
TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Course #46 
 

July 16(Tue) -- July 19(Fri) 
TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Course #47 
 

September 18(Wed) -- September 21(Sat)  
TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Course #48 
 

November 13(Wed) -- November 16(Sat) 
TOGAF® 9 Certification Training Course #49 
 
 

■ ArchiMate® 3 Certification Training Courses (3 Days) 
 

February 7(Thu) -- February 9 (Sat)  
ArchiMate® 3 Certification Training Course #4 
 
 

■ O-DA Workshop (3 Days) 
 

early - October  
O-DA T3 Dependability Architect Workshop 
 
 

There are cases in which the schedule is changed without advanced notice. 

Please see our Home Page for more information. 
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